BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Saturday 02 August 2025 — Yorkshire Speed Hillclimb

FTD & Top 4 In Class

Harewood
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Hillclimb

FTD: 1st 51.20 Mark Hemingway 2nd 53.26 Dave Tatham 3rd 56.11 John Prickett
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1st

Paul Boston
Richard Stevens
Clive Marsden
Chris Alston
Leigh Carter
Charles Reynolds
Richard Burnett

Adam Riley

David Marshall
Josh Carr

James Hudson
Henry Moorhouse
Richard Paterson
John Sharples
David Leach

Neil Turner
James Partridge
Andy Hill

Dave Banner
Anthony Middleton
John Prickett
Josh Gretton
Dave Tatham
Rob Spedding
Mark Hemingway
Richard Derrick

Richard Jones

70.09

70.94

62.71

68.22

70.68

67.86

65.87

64.17

68.18

66.41

61.73

65.65

63.77

68.33

66.27

59.72

63.71

58.62

57.86

64.20

68.07

2nd

Ivan Pullen
Andy Winston

Alan Bowler

Ben Cross
James Edmonds

Doug Mitchell

Shane Jowett
David Taylor
Chris Wise
John Bransfield

Nigel Fox

John Caldicott
Mark Teale
Deryck Jones

lain Milford
Andrew Steel
Michael Skidmore

Dave Greenslade

Ben Hamer

Sam Gumbley

Mike Brown

70.32

63.49

69.78

72.57

68.57

65.89

67.86

66.89

63.43

68.34

65.00

69.80

66.91

60.52

65.16

59.00

58.23

64.25

68.30

3rd
John Clarke

Philip Matchwick

Richard Morris
Matt Webb

Sam Billington

Tony Pickering

Simon Howarth

Martin Walker

Alex Miles

Steven Markham
Paul Bewsher
Steven Bussey
Richard Roberts
Paul Meyer
Craig Spooner

Simon Clemow

Tracey Wise

Richard Abbey

David Wingfield

70.80

63.78

70.00

69.09

66.45

67.88

68.83

66.21

67.40

69.89

63.69

69.51

62.12

59.24

64.62

68.57

4th

Rebecca Boston

Graham Howard

Tim Cross

Matthew
Chesterman

Charlie Deere

Graham Cox

Roger Legg

John Heseltine

Jonathan North

Adam Warren

Craig Morrison

Colin Briggs

Michael Bartlett

Jensen Ker

Andrew Abbey

Thomas Robinson
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